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Kevin Michael Rafferty

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kevin Michael Rafferty
Postcode CV1 2FL

Date of birth July 1948

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CATENA TRUSTEES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CATENIAN PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
CATENIAN ASSOCIATION LIMITED
(THE)

WODENSBURG SERVICES LIMITED
DEVLIN COMPONENTS LIMITED

DEL EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUST
COMPANY LIMITED

DEL EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUST
COMPANY LIMITED

CONCEPT COMPUTER PRODUCTS
LIMITED

CONCEPT COMPUTER PRODUCTS
LIMITED

DEL REALISATIONS LIMITED

GATESEEKER LIMITED

INFORMATRIX LIMITED
INFORMATRIX LIMITED

PENNY & GILES COMPUTER
PRODUCTS LIMITED

DEL REALISATIONS LIMITED
GATESEEKER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
00435288

Number
04527148
00894193

07737443
04785006

04469059

04469059

04118970

04118970

04067603

01270936

01460378
01460378

02285962

04067603
01270936

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907321700

907321700

2nd Floor 1 Park House

Station Square
Coventry
British

App. Date Res. Date
21/07/2020

App. Date Res. Date

09/05/2014 10/07/2019
08/05/2014 17/06/2019

11/08/2011
05/06/2003

26/06/2002

26/06/2002

12/12/2000

12/12/2000

06/10/2000

06/10/2000

06/10/2000
06/10/2000

06/10/2000

06/10/2000
06/10/2000

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
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Kevin Michael Rafferty 907321700
PENNY & GILES COMPUTER 02285962 Company is dissolved 06/10/2000 Director
PRODUCTS LIMITED
THE CONCEPT KEYBOARD 01784227 Company is dissolved 06/10/2000 Company
COMPANY LIMITED Secretary
THE CONCEPT KEYBOARD 01784227 Company is dissolved 06/10/2000 Director

COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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